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Tariff 
Category

Nightly
$

5 Nights
$

Week
$

Nightly
$

5 Nights
$

Week
$

Nightly
$

5 Nights
$

Week
$

$119 $565 $749 $146 $690 $917 $190 $905 $1,197

$71 $340 $448 $87 $415 $553 $114 $545 $721

$60 $285 $378 $73 $345 $462 $95 $450 $602

$12 $55 $77 $15 $70 $91 $19 $90 $119

$158 $750 $994 $194 $920 $1,218 $253 $1,200 $1,596

$95 $450 $595 $116 $550 $735 $152 $720 $959

$79 $375 $497 $97 $460 $609 $126 $600 $798

$16 $75 $98 $19 $90 $119 $25 $120 $161

$198 $940 $1,246 $243 $1,150 $1,526 $317 $1,505 $1,995

$119 $565 $749 $146 $690 $917 $190 $905 $1,197

$99 $470 $623 $121 $575 $763 $158 $750 $1,001

$20 $95 $126 $24 $115 $154 $32 $150 $203

Lodge Week

Kahane 5 Night 

Christiania
Other

periods

$15

$40

2024 Winter Tariff (per person incl.  GST)
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KAHANE & CHRISTIANIA LODGES
SOUTHERN ALPS SKI CLUB LODGE CO-OP LTD

Clubman, our web-based booking system, will calculate tariff appropriate to your member type and children’s ages at your booking 
dates. Members needing to book manually or pay by EFT should contact the lodge booking officers listed below.

Member Type
Lodge Shareholders & 

Shareholder's Associate
Club Members Temporary Members

All tariffs are for shared rooms
Week and 5-night tariff above includes discount and only applies for bookings commencing Sunday.

Casual Meals

Breakfast

Tariff Commencement dates
applies to the evening of accommodation

7/7 - 31/8

Lisa Robertson 0402 409 576
sascthredbo@gmail.com

7/6 - 15/6
15/9 - 6/10

16/6 - 6/7
1/9 - 14/9

Budget

Occupation Duration

2pm Sunday to 9am Sunday.

2pm Sunday to 9am Friday.

2pm day of arrival to
9am day of departure.

Booking Officers

Christiania Lodge

Lodge Tariffs include

5. Lodge menus are prepared on a recurring basis and do not normally provide for a choice of meals. Special medical dietary 
requirements must be advised prior to travel.

Peak

7/7 - 31/8

7/6 - 15/6
15/9 - 22/9

16/6 - 6/7
1/9 - 14/9

Dinner

Shoulder

Linda Smith 0413 492 110
sascperisher@gmail.com

Kahane Lodge

Breakfast and dinner.
Bed linen, towels & bath mat

Notes:
1. Cancellations are required in writing. Cancellation fees will be determined on the full booking charge and timing of the cancellation 
advice & booking start date. More than 21 days' notice 20% will be charged, between 20 and 7 days' notice 80% will be charged and 
within 6 days no refund will be paid. Cancellations resulting from illness, Resort area closure by NPWS, or when a Resort operator 
terminates all lift operations are a separate category and for these events the cancellation fee will be $10 per $500 paid regardless of 
the timing.

3. The Lodge Co-Op accepts no responsibility for the property of Members or Guests. Please ensure no valuables are left unprotected 
in bedrooms.

4. Minimum booking period is 2 nights, however one night bookings may be made through the relevant Booking Officer - daily tariff + 
$15 laundry charge will apply. 

2. No special facilities are available at Lodges for infant care, and the "under 5" tariff applies to all infants.


